Investment property

2,741

-178

34

-92
2,505

Mar. 23 Revaluation Capital expenditure Disposals Sep. 23
0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

Mar 23 Sep 23

£m

Half Year Results 2023/24
AppendixWorkspace Group PLC SummaryOverview OutlookFinancial Review16

Property valuation

REDUCED VALUATION DRIVEN BY MARKET YIELD MOVEMENTS

HIGHLY REVERSIONARY PORTFOLIO WITH LOW CAPITAL VALUE PER SQ. FT.

30 Sep 23 Movement in half year

Valuation
£m

Initial yield
%

Equivalent yield
%

Cap. Val.
£psf

Valuation
£m

Valuation
%

Equivalent yield
bps

ERV
£psf

Like-for-like 1,881 5.2% 6.7% 661 -111 -5.6% +45 +1%

Completed projects 177 4.3% 6.9% 422 -14 -7.3% +51 +1%

Refurbishments 290 4.0% 7.0% 384 -31 -9.7% N/A N/A

Redevelopments 27 4.2% 7.1% 142 -5 -15.6% N/A N/A

South East office 96 7.7% 9.9% 255 -10 -9.4% +92 +1%

Non-core 34 5.9% 8.8% 125 -7 -17.1% N/A N/A

Half Year Results 2023/24
AppendixWorkspace Group PLC SummaryOverview OutlookFinancial Review17

Like-for-like portfolio valuation sensitivities

RELATIVELY HIGHER YIELDS MEANS YIELD MOVEMENTS HAVE LESS VALUATION IMPACT

INTEREST RATES STABILISING – AS YIELDS STABILISE ERV GROWTH DRIVES VALUATION INCREASES

ERV per sq. ft.

EPRA NTA per share (£) -5.0% -2.5% £43.38 +2.5% +5.0%

E
q

ui
va

le
nt

 Y
ie

ld

-50bps 8.59 8.86 9.10 9.37 9.64

-25bps 8.21 8.45 8.69 8.96 9.20

6.7% 7.84 8.08 8.32 8.57 8.81

+25bps 7.50 7.74 7.96 8.21 8.45

+50bps 7.18 7.40 7.65 7.86 8.08

Half Year Results 2023/24
AppendixWorkspace Group PLC SummaryOverview OutlookFinancial Review18

Net debt and cash flow

-902

20

-32

-36

92

-9 -867

Mar. 23 Cash from Operations Dividend Capital expenditure Disposal Other Sep. 23

-750

-800

-850

-900

-950

-1000

Proactively identify
opportunities to acquire

Continue to execute our
rolling pipeline of
refurbishment and

redevelopment projects

Selectively recycle capital
through disposals

Attractive returns to
shareholders through

dividend policy based on
trading profit after interest

MAINTAIN STRONG BALANCE SHEET, STRICT FOCUS ON RETURNS AND DISCIPLINED APPROACH TO GEARING

Mar 23 Sep 23Cash from operations Disposals

£m

Half Year Results 2023/24
AppendixWorkspace Group PLC SummaryOverview OutlookFinancial Review19